hdtglobal.com	 MILITARY      INDUSTRIAL      COMMERCIAL      CONTINGENCY OPERATIONS      HOMELAND SECURITY	 © 2023 HDT Global
HDT BASE-X® MODEL 307 SHELTER
A Multi-Function Shelter for 14-18 Personnel
The HDT Base-X Expedition Shelter system patented folding frame is recognized world-wide as the most advanced, lightweight, rapid-deploying
tactical soft-walled shelter system on the market today. The unique patented folding frame design gives the system its superior strength and its
rapid set-up and strike capabilities. This performance is achieved while keeping the system to a minimum weight and size when packed, making
it more mobile and easier to embark. Missions that require speed and agility have relied on HDT’s modular shelter systems design allowing for
modular complexing to segment various activities. Our modular shelter systems allow rapid response to changing threats. HDT Base-X Shelters

2.52 m
35' 0" / 10.67 m
Ordering information Shelter with Stove Pipe Openings***
HDT Part Number
Olive Drab 60307OD 60307SPOD
Tan 60307TN 60307SPTN
NSN
Olive Drab 8340-01-533-1691 N/A
Tan 8340-01-533-1687 N/A
Interior Dimensions